
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

4 
99 
51 
55 

13X 
188 

Name 

Reese Hussey 
Tyson Underwood 
Keaton Wiegers 
Jensen Mechelke 
Hayden Mears 
Riley Jacks 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

4.872 
15.276 
23.952 
27.890 
28.325 

Total Tm 

14:13.957 
14:18.829 
14:29.233 
14:37.909 
14:41.847 
14:42.282 

Best Tm 

52.871 
52.890 
53.604 
52.828 
54.182 
53.924 

In Lap 

7 
5 

12 
5 

14 
14 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

4.872 

Avg. Speed 

47.215 

Best Lap Tm 

52.828 

Best Speed 

47.702 

Best Lap by 

55 - Jensen Mechelke 

 

Printed: 1/2/2022 5:54:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #5 

LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:33:29 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

1/2/2022 13:40 


