

Winter Race #	5	Sorted on Laps
LO206 JR1 Nov	rice	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles
Main		1/2/2022 13:40
Race (16 Laps)	started at 14:33:29	
Pos N	lo Namo	Lane Diff Total Tm Roet Tm In Lan Comment

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	R1 Nov							
1	4	Reese Hussey	16		14:13.957	52.871	7	
2	99	Tyson Underwood	16	4.872	14:18.829	52.890	5	
3	51	Keaton Wiegers	16	15.276	14:29.233	53.604	12	
4	55	Jensen Mechelke	16	23.952	14:37.909	52.828	5	
5	13X	Hayden Mears	16	27.890	14:41.847	54.182	14	
6	188	Riley Jacks	16	28.325	14:42.282	53.924	14	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.872	47.215	52.828	47.702	55 - Jensen Mechelke

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff